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E V E  O F  R E V O L U T I O N
She-Merchants, Sachems, & Slaves:
Women of Colonial New York  
Tuesday, October 21, 6:30-8 pm, Boardman

Rise to Rebellion with Author

JEFF SHAARA
Saturday, October 18, 1:30 pm
Boardman Road Branch Library

Vicious and Immoral:
Author Talk with John McCurdy
Wednesday, October, 22, 6 pm, Virtual

Music with B.E. Farrow of Gangstagrass
Saturday, October 25, 2-3 pm, SPD

Colonial Period Silhouette Workshop
Monday, October 27, 5:30 pm, SPD

The Schuyler Sisters and the Hamilton Musical
Tuesday, October 28, 6:30-8 pm, Adriance

The American Loyalist in Poughkeepsie 
Tuesday, November 4, 6 pm, Boardman 

FDR Library: Franklin and the Founders
Thursday, October 23, 7 pm, Virtual

Liberty and Justice for Whom?:
Stories of the Locally Enslaved in the Revolution
Thursday, November 6, 6 pm, Boardman

American Revolution Historic Songs with
Cosby Gibson & Tom Staudle
Monday, November 10, 6 pm, Boardman

Spilling the Tea: A History of Tea Drinking in NYS
Thursday, November 13, 6:30-8 pm, Virtual

A Promised Land: Jewish Patriots:
Author Talk with Adam Jortner
Wednesday, November 5, 7–8:30 pm, Virtual

Registration is required per
program. Register online on

Monday, August 25 at 10 am.

Adriance Memorial Library
93 Market Street, Poughkeepsie

Boardman Road Branch Library
141 Boardman Road, Poughkeepsie

Sadie Peterson Delaney (SPD) Library
29 N. Hamilton Street, Room 224

18th Century Family Games Day with Sports Museum
and NYS Parks, Recreation, & Historic Preservation
Thursday, November 20, 6:30-7:30 pm, Boardman

Teen Book Discussion: Hamilton Graphic Novel
Wednesday, October 29, 5-6 pm, Adriance


